
Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

8-8:30am
Open (unattended) Open (unattended)

Open (unattended)

Open (unattended)

Open (unattended)

8:30-9am

9-9:30am
Ma128B Ma128B Ma128B

9:30-10am

10-10:30am

Open (unattended)

Open (unattended) Open (unattended)

10:30-11am

11-11:30am

11:30-noon

Noon-12:30pm

12:30-1pm

1-1:30pm

Ma128A
Ma235B

Ma128A
Ma235C

1:30-2pm

2-2:30pm Open (unattended)

Open (unattended)

2:30-3pm

Ma248A
Ma235A

Ma248A3-3:30pm

3:30-4pm

Open (unattended)

4-4:30pm

Open (unattended) Open (unattended)
4:30-5pm

5-5:30pm

5:30-6pm

6-6:30pm

Schneider
6:30-7pm

7-7:30pm

7:30-8pm

8-8:30pm

Cohen-Stead Cohen-Stead
8:30-9pm

9-9:30pm

9:30-10pm

MathLab Hours, Spring 2014

Liphoto

Moerane

Moerane

Liphoto

Liphoto Liphoto Kleiner

Kleiner Kleiner

(Questions about the MathLab should be directed to Albert Schueller, schuelaw@whitman.edu, 527-5140)
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